
Statistische Tabelle
(nach 2 Gängen)

Clubschwingen Schwingclub Flawil
Niederglatt, 14.09.2025

Flawil ©2025 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 14.09.2025 19:24 Seite 1/1

1 Jud Oliver (2016) 20.00
+ Walser Simon (2016) 10.00
+ Mock Elias (2017) 10.00

2 a Scherrer Loris (2013) 19.00
- Büsser Gian (2012) 9.00
+ Eisenhut Sandro (2017) 10.00

2 b Rhyner Laurin (2011) 19.00
- Näf Damian (2012) 9.00
+ Jud Malwin (2014) 10.00

2 c Näf Damian (2012) 19.00
- Rhyner Laurin (2011) 9.00
+ Hässig Joel (2015) 10.00

2 d Duff Kilian (2014) 19.00
- Jud Malwin (2014) 9.00
+ Frehner Kilian (2017) 10.00

2 e Büsser Gian (2012) 19.00
- Scherrer Loris (2013) 9.00
+ Eisenhut Mario (2014) 10.00

3 a Schilliger Christof (2010) 18.75
- Büsser Ramon (2010) 9.00
+ Fürer Maurin (2011) 9.75

3 b Sauter Franco (2011) 18.75
+ Scherrer Jan (2010) 9.75
- Ramsauer Florian (2011) 9.00

3 c Büsser Ramon (2010) 18.75
- Schilliger Christof (2010) 9.00
+ Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 9.75

3 d Walser Simon (2016) 18.75
o Jud Oliver (2016) 8.75
+ Gähler Dario (2019) 10.00

3 e Scherrer Jan (2010) 18.75
o Sauter Franco (2011) 8.75
+ Stäheli Leandro (2013) 10.00

3 f Oberholzer Evan (2010) 18.75
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.75
+ Rüegg Silas (2015) 10.00

3 g Hässig Janik (2017) 18.75
o Eisenhut Sandro (2017) 8.75
+ Rutz Florian (2016) 10.00

3 h Germann Luca (2015) 18.75
o Hässig Joel (2015) 8.75
+ Seifert Maik (2016) 10.00

4 a Rüegg Silas (2015) 18.50
+ Gähler Mauro (2015) 10.00
o Oberholzer Evan (2010) 8.50

4 b Mock Gabriel (2018) 18.50
o Frehner Kilian (2017) 8.50
+ Walser Fabian (2019) 10.00

4 c Mock Elias (2017) 18.50
+ Jung Matthias (2017) 10.00
o Jud Oliver (2016) 8.50

4 d Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 18.50
+ Oberholzer Evan (2010) 9.75
o Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.75

4 e Büchel Lean (2014) 18.50
o Stäheli Leandro (2013) 8.50
+ Abderhalden Dario (2014) 10.00

5 a Stäheli Leandro (2013) 18.25
+ Büchel Lean (2014) 9.75
o Scherrer Jan (2010) 8.50

5 b Seifert Maik (2016) 18.25
+ Rutz Florian (2016) 9.75
o Germann Luca (2015) 8.50

5 c Hässig Joel (2015) 18.25
+ Germann Luca (2015) 9.75
o Näf Damian (2012) 8.50

5 d Gähler Mauro (2015) 18.25
o Rüegg Silas (2015) 8.50
+ Jung Matthias (2017) 9.75

5 e Gähler Dario (2019) 18.25
+ Walser Fabian (2019) 9.75
o Walser Simon (2016) 8.50

5 f Fürer Maurin (2011) 18.25
+ Ramsauer Florian (2011) 9.75
o Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.50

5 g Frehner Kilian (2017) 18.25
+ Mock Gabriel (2018) 9.75
o Duff Kilian (2014) 8.50

5 h Eisenhut Sandro (2017) 18.25
+ Hässig Janik (2017) 9.75
o Scherrer Loris (2013) 8.50

5 i Eisenhut Mario (2014) 18.25
+ Abderhalden Dario (2014) 9.75
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50

6 a Ramsauer Florian (2011) 17.50
o Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.50
- Sauter Franco (2011) 9.00

6 b Jud Malwin (2014) 17.50
- Duff Kilian (2014) 9.00
o Rhyner Laurin (2011) 8.50

7 a Walser Fabian (2019) 17.00
o Gähler Dario (2019) 8.50
o Mock Gabriel (2018) 8.50

7 b Rutz Florian (2016) 17.00
o Seifert Maik (2016) 8.50
o Hässig Janik (2017) 8.50

7 c Jung Matthias (2017) 17.00
o Mock Elias (2017) 8.50
o Gähler Mauro (2015) 8.50

7 d Abderhalden Dario (2014) 17.00
o Eisenhut Mario (2014) 8.50
o Büchel Lean (2014) 8.50


